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Stanford vs. Arizona State - 1/20/2017

Results - ASU vs Stanford
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:37.42 2011#

Kyle, Bjdervik, Kuczynski, Haron

A1:37.21

B1:37.71

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN-PC1 1:40.19   11.0

Hu, Janet Y 21 Williams, Kim M 19

Howe, Ally J 21 Meyers, Alex K 20

24.78 28.35 22.8024.26

BSTAN-PC2 1:41.49   4.0

Manuel, Simone A 20 Szekely, Allie E 18

Engel, Lindsey E 20 Neal, Lia M 21

26.15 28.68 22.4024.26

AASU-AZ3 1:42.18   2.0

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 23 Kansakoski, Silja H 19

Simonovic, Kat S 22 Bush, Alysha L 21

25.79 28.44 22.5625.39

BASU-AZ4 1:44.36

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 18 Ross, Marlies 19

Wagner, Katherine V 19 Fisch, Claire A 19

26.28 29.45 22.7125.92

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:25.35 2016#

Elliott, Lorenz, Duskinas, Bohus

A1:25.05

B1:25.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN-PC*1 1:28.34   7.5

Dudzinski, Ryan D 20 Anderson, Matt J 20

Liang, Andrew W 20 Perry, Sam J 21

22.82 24.89 19.6820.95

AASU-AZ*1 1:28.34   7.5

Porter, Andrew J 23 Lorenz, Christian L 21

Duskinas, Tadas 22 Bohus, Richard 23

23.28 24.77 19.3820.91

BASU-AZ3 1:30.16   2.0

Poti, Zachary A 18 Capitaine, Thibaut R 23

Elliott, Reid M 22 Martins, Thomaz 22

22.86 25.01 20.5421.75

BSTAN-PC4 1:30.33

Conaton, Patrick A 20 Ogren, Curtis E 20

Zdroik, Brad A 19 DeShon, Spencer A 21

22.73 25.85 20.2021.55

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 9:43.49 2012# Tristin Baxter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 19Drabot, Katie G1 9:45.38   9.0

27.11 29.04 29.5829.26

29.67 29.49 29.48 29.80

29.58 29.53 28.89 28.93

29.25 29.33 29.70 29.79

29.43 29.41 29.58 28.53

STAN-PC 20Stevens, Leah C2 9:57.10   4.0

27.28 29.55 30.0229.78

30.12 30.01 30.17 30.21

30.27 30.43 29.78 30.07

30.25 30.18 29.94 30.23

30.00 29.93 29.77 29.11

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K3 10:10.87   3.0

27.52 29.97 30.3430.17

30.42 30.45 30.62 30.62

30.97 30.89 30.73 30.84

31.01 30.92 30.83 30.92

31.01 31.10 31.07 30.47

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E4 10:12.23   2.0

28.02 30.50 30.4730.67

30.64 30.79 30.80 30.69

31.09 31.19 31.16 31.10

31.11 30.88 30.89 31.08

30.70 30.61 30.22 29.62

ASU-AZ 18Johnston, Andi L5 10:14.52   1.0

28.25 29.93 30.3930.10

30.73 30.55 30.84 31.08

30.98 31.03 31.01 31.07

31.09 31.21 31.30 31.21

30.82 30.97 30.86 31.10

ASU-AZ 23Olasz, Anna G6 x10:18.75

28.64 30.38 30.8830.92

30.97 30.96 31.01 30.97

31.25 31.09 31.32 31.02

30.96 31.17 31.23 31.12

31.44 31.36 31.20 30.86

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 8:57.64 1984# Scott Brackett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 19Sweetser, True T1 9:01.99   9.0

25.45 27.33 27.2927.19

27.11 27.32 27.38 27.17

27.02 27.43 27.40 27.30

27.25 27.31 27.43 27.36

27.24 27.12 26.97 25.92

STAN-PC 20DeVine, Abrahm D2 9:12.51   4.0

25.29 27.31 27.7427.41

27.92 27.97 27.93 27.98

27.98 27.90 27.33 27.44

27.75 27.77 27.81 27.97

27.98 28.11 28.29 26.63

ASU-AZ 19Olszewski, Benjamin N3 9:22.23   3.0

26.25 27.68 27.9027.80

27.82 27.99 27.90 28.02

28.17 28.16 28.15 28.24

28.06 28.08 28.35 28.39

28.63 28.92 29.12 28.60

STAN-PC 19Murphy, James F4 9:27.96   2.0

25.88 27.71 27.6927.87

28.06 28.06 28.16 28.23

28.44 28.30 28.29 28.46

28.47 28.89 29.11 29.32

29.58 29.51 29.37 28.56

ASU-AZ 21Schade, Tim M5 9:44.34   1.0

26.26 28.77 28.8028.91

29.01 28.92 29.12 29.21

29.53 29.35 29.43 29.43

29.79 29.90 29.65 30.08

29.86 29.80 29.74 28.78

ASU-AZ 18Eisen, Drew N6 9:49.33

26.81 29.39 29.5329.27

29.68 29.57 29.44 29.46

29.42 29.58 29.50 29.51

30.07 30.06 29.99 29.99

30.01 29.90 29.71 28.44

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:44.35 2012# Shannon Landgrebe

A1:43.63

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 19Ledecky, Katie G1 1:44.55 B

25.04 26.33 26.5726.61

ASU-AZ 22Simonovic, Kat S2 1:48.90   4.0

25.69 27.31 28.1427.76

STAN-PC 18Voss, Erin E3 1:49.97   3.0

26.37 28.09 27.4928.02

STAN-PC 18Byrnes, Megan E4 1:50.27   2.0

26.16 27.92 28.0228.17

STAN-PC 19Boyd, Hannah L5 x1:51.56

26.99 28.39 28.0128.17

ASU-AZ 21Ceranic, Indira6 1:52.01   1.0

26.04 27.82 29.3228.83

ASU-AZ 19Kolkebeck, Krista E7 1:54.73

26.73 28.68 29.9229.40

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:33.73 1991# Troy Dalbey

A1:32.97

B1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 19Shoults, Grant M1 1:37.37 B

23.33 24.61 24.7724.66

STAN-PC 22Kremer, Tom2 1:38.02   4.0

23.06 25.19 24.7725.00

ASU-AZ 18Craig, Cameron A3 1:38.16   3.0

23.22 25.24 24.7124.99

ASU-AZ 21Park, Patrick H4 1:39.40   2.0

23.03 25.24 25.5725.56

ASU-AZ 22Martins, Thomaz5 1:39.42   1.0

23.38 25.42 25.3025.32

ASU-AZ 22Perry, Barkley G6 x1:39.77

23.59 25.55 25.2325.40

STAN-PC 19Sweetser, True T7 1:43.27

23.67 25.91 26.7026.99

ASU-AZ 19Sprout, Grant J--- X1:44.61

23.98 26.40 27.2127.02

ASU-AZ 19Lervik, Nils G--- X1:47.10

25.23 27.32 27.2627.29

ASU-AZ 18Dienstbier, Zachary L--- X1:47.69

25.14 27.29 27.4127.85
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

ASU-AZ 21Mills, Brandon J--- X2:07.56

28.38 33.09 33.2532.84

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

ASU: 22.07 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A51.45

B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 20Engel, Lindsey E1 54.98 B

26.54 28.44

STAN-PC 18Szekely, Allie E2 55.16   4.0

26.94 28.22

STAN-PC 20Manuel, Simone A3 55.23   3.0

27.11 28.12

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D4 55.42   2.0

26.78 28.64

ASU-AZ 23Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K5 56.42   1.0

27.36 29.06

STAN-PC 21Halsted, Tara K6 x58.54

28.40 30.14

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

ASU: 19.32 1996# Francisco Sanchez

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 23Bohus, Richard1 47.48   9.0

23.34 24.14

STAN-PC 20Conaton, Patrick A2 48.31   4.0

23.74 24.57

STAN-PC 20Dudzinski, Ryan D3 48.79   3.0

23.77 25.02

ASU-AZ 18Poti, Zachary A4 48.93   2.0

23.99 24.94

ASU-AZ 22Elliott, Reid M5 49.57   1.0

23.85 25.72

STAN-PC 18Ho, Benjamin D6 49.67

23.76 25.91

STAN-PC 19Walsh, Jack T7 x50.01

24.22 25.79

ASU-AZ 19Holler, Magnus M8 x52.28

24.88 27.40

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 1:57.70 2013# Alex Popa

A59.04

B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 19Eastin, Ella F1 1:02.79#   9.0

29.74 33.05

STAN-PC 20Poppe, Heidi G2 1:02.84#   4.0

29.55 33.29

ASU-AZ 19Kansakoski, Silja H3 1:03.38#   3.0

30.05 33.33

STAN-PC 19Drabot, Katie G4 1:03.57#   2.0

30.07 33.50

ASU-AZ 18Glinecke, Emily M5 1:04.94#   1.0

30.64 34.30

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana6 1:05.52#

30.70 34.82

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 1:42.72 2000# Attila Czene

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Lorenz, Christian L1 55.41#   9.0

26.08 29.33

ASU-AZ 23Capitaine, Thibaut R2 55.87#   4.0

26.14 29.73

STAN-PC 20Anderson, Matt J3 55.93#   3.0

26.52 29.41

ASU-AZ 20Comforti, Danny A4 57.06#   2.0

27.16 29.90

STAN-PC 20Ogren, Curtis E5 57.74#   1.0

27.04 30.70

ASU-AZ 23Garcia Mesa, Juan6 x57.88#

27.57 30.31

STAN-PC 22Williamson, Max S--- DQ

27.26 30.40

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

A1:54.01

B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 21Howe, Ally J1 1:59.70   9.0

27.05 30.56 31.1130.98

STAN-PC 22Stafford, Nicole E2 2:01.44   4.0

28.01 30.75 31.8030.88

STAN-PC 19Williams, Kim M3 2:02.20   3.0

27.91 31.40 31.3331.56

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies4 2:04.42   2.0

28.03 31.75 32.6531.99

STAN-PC 20Stevens, Leah C5 x2:06.23

28.30 32.03 33.3032.60

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E6 2:08.32   1.0

29.41 32.35 33.5233.04

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

A1:41.86

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 21Yoder, Jimmy S1 1:46.62 B

23.84 26.70 28.7727.31

STAN-PC 18Macmillan, Will D2 1:48.16   4.0

24.15 28.22 27.5928.20

ASU-AZ 21Park, Patrick H3 1:48.28   3.0

24.11 27.40 28.3128.46

STAN-PC 20Liang, Andrew W4 1:50.53   2.0

24.52 27.84 29.5028.67

ASU-AZ 19Molinari, Joe A5 1:52.14   1.0

25.39 28.33 29.2629.16

ASU-AZ 18Poti, Zachary A6 1:55.21

25.63 29.23 30.1930.16

ASU-AZ 18Benavidez, Kevin A7 x1:56.61

26.22 29.60 30.4330.36

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

ASU: 1:56.14 2009# Ashton Aubry

A21.80

B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 21Hu, Janet Y1 23.03#   9.0

STAN-PC 21Neal, Lia M2 23.06#   4.0

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A3 23.12#   3.0

ASU-AZ 21Bush, Alysha L4 23.16#   2.0

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine V5 23.78#   1.0

ASU-AZ 19Kolkebeck, Krista E6 x24.36#

STAN-PC 19Boyd, Hannah L7 24.76#

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

ASU: 1:42.83 2016# Patrick Park

A19.09

B20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 21Perry, Sam J1 20.18# B

ASU-AZ 22Duskinas, Tadas2 20.36#   4.0

ASU-AZ 18Craig, Cameron A3 20.65#   3.0

STAN-PC 21DeShon, Spencer A4 20.67#   2.0

STAN-PC 19Zdroik, Brad A5 20.74#   1.0

ASU-AZ 23Porter, Andrew J6 20.78#

STAN-PC 19Cogswell, Cole A7 x20.87#

ASU-AZ 22Elliott, Reid M8 x21.14#

ASU-AZ 21Miller, Cole M--- X21.45#

ASU-AZ 19Holler, Magnus M--- X21.53#

ASU-AZ 19Ama, Joao G--- X21.60#

ASU-AZ 22Worrick, Joe C--- XDQ

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

STAN-PCFarnsworth, Haley1 315.60   9.0

ASU-AZ 22Aiacoboae, Mara E2 310.95   4.0

STAN-PCCook, Kassidy3 262.73   3.0

ASU-AZ 20Deacon, Rebecca4 254.55   2.0

STAN-PCLeydon-Mahoney, Gracia5 244.95   1.0

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

STAN-PCChristensen, Bradley1 376.50   9.0

ASU-AZSelim, Youssef2 352.20   4.0

ASU-AZ 20Hoffer, David A3 350.40   3.0

STAN-PCMiclau, Theodore4 338.55   2.0

ASU-AZ 21Makikallio, Heikki E5 310.35   1.0

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

ASU: 1:55.78 2009# Jamie Martinez

A47.69

B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 20Engel, Lindsey E1 50.22#   9.0

24.13 26.09

ASU-AZ 21Bush, Alysha L2 50.53#   4.0

24.37 26.16

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A3 50.65#   3.0

24.38 26.27
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STAN-PC 20Meyers, Alex K4 51.21#   2.0

24.64 26.57

STAN-PC 22Stafford, Nicole E5 51.37#   1.0

24.97 26.40

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine V6 52.08#

25.20 26.88

ASU-AZ 19Kolkebeck, Krista E7 x52.36#

25.43 26.93

STAN-PC 19Boyd, Hannah L8 x53.04#

25.70 27.34

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

ASU: 1:41.34 2016# Richard Bohus

A42.25

B44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 21Perry, Sam J1 44.15# B

21.11 23.04

ASU-AZ 23Bohus, Richard2 44.32#   4.0

21.58 22.74

ASU-AZ 18Craig, Cameron A*3 45.00#   2.5

22.02 22.98

STAN-PC 22Kremer, Tom*3 45.00#   2.5

22.02 22.98

STAN-PC 19Cogswell, Cole A5 45.38#   1.0

21.71 23.67

ASU-AZ 22Martins, Thomaz6 45.46#

22.10 23.36

ASU-AZ 19Sprout, Grant J7 x47.53#

22.77 24.76

ASU-AZ 19Ama, Joao G--- X47.24#

23.09 24.15

ASU-AZ 22Worrick, Joe C--- X48.06#

23.56 24.50

ASU-AZ 18Dienstbier, Zachary L--- X48.59#

23.40 25.19

ASU-AZ 19Lervik, Nils G--- X50.29#

24.43 25.86

ASU-AZ 21Mills, Brandon J--- X1:00.26#

28.51 31.75

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

ASU: 4:41.08 2013# Tristin Baxter

A1:51.95

B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 18Voss, Erin E1 1:56.59# B

28.50 29.47 29.0829.54

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D2 1:59.72#   4.0

28.41 30.19 30.5230.60

STAN-PC 19Ledecky, Katie G3 2:01.95#   3.0

29.26 30.87 30.7531.07

STAN-PC 18Byrnes, Megan E4 2:04.24#   2.0

29.82 31.03 31.7531.64

STAN-PC 21Halsted, Tara K5 x2:05.30#

29.60 32.29 31.6331.78

ASU-AZ 23Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K6 2:07.50#   1.0

29.23 32.11 32.8633.30

ASU-AZ 21Ceranic, Indira7 2:11.04#

31.74 32.79 33.0633.45

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

ASU: 4:17.83 1993# Christiano Michelena

A1:39.87

B1:46.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Poti, Zachary A1 1:45.33# B

24.97 26.79 26.4327.14

STAN-PC 20Conaton, Patrick A2 1:45.45# B

24.92 27.03 26.2427.26

ASU-AZ 22Perry, Barkley G3 1:46.79#   3.0

25.17 26.65 27.6627.31

STAN-PC 18Ho, Benjamin D4 1:48.14#   2.0

25.17 27.51 27.7727.69

ASU-AZ 19Molinari, Joe A5 1:48.67#   1.0

25.40 27.27 27.9928.01

STAN-PC 20DeVine, Abrahm D6 1:49.44#

25.66 27.58 27.6528.55

STAN-PC 19Walsh, Jack T7 x1:51.00#

26.16 28.28 27.9328.63

ASU-AZ 21O'Hara, Aidan C8 x1:52.31#

25.82 27.93 29.6828.88

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

A2:07.33

B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 18Szekely, Allie E1 2:12.72 B

30.38 33.42 35.0433.88

STAN-PC 20Poppe, Heidi G2 2:15.81 B

31.23 34.73 34.9834.87

ASU-AZ 19Kansakoski, Silja H3 2:16.81   3.0

31.91 34.03 35.1935.68

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies4 2:17.38   2.0

31.26 35.21 35.4735.44

STAN-PC 20Stevens, Leah C5 2:21.97   1.0

32.56 36.20 36.7136.50

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana6 2:24.25

32.08 36.02 38.4137.74

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

A1:52.99

B1:59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Lorenz, Christian L1 2:00.46   9.0

27.99 31.58 29.9230.97

STAN-PC 20Anderson, Matt J2 2:01.04   4.0

27.46 30.79 31.4131.38

STAN-PC 22Williamson, Max S3 2:02.15   3.0

28.81 31.75 30.6830.91

ASU-AZ 20Comforti, Danny A4 2:04.83   2.0

28.61 32.06 31.8232.34

ASU-AZ 23Garcia Mesa, Juan5 2:05.29   1.0

28.66 32.20 32.0632.37

STAN-PC 20Ogren, Curtis E6 2:06.20

28.24 31.85 33.3732.74

ASU-AZ 23Capitaine, Thibaut R7 x2:07.02

28.19 32.07 33.2433.52

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

ASU: 2:07.64 2002# Agnes Kovacs

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 19Eastin, Ella F1 4:48.15   9.0

26.95 29.36 29.6429.51

29.43 29.33 29.05 28.47

28.70 27.71

ASU-AZ 22Simonovic, Kat S2 4:54.86   4.0

27.07 29.60 30.0930.00

29.70 29.41 29.60 29.82

30.09 29.48

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K3 4:56.56   3.0

27.39 30.11 30.0129.94

29.83 29.83 29.92 30.02

30.11 29.40

STAN-PC 20Meyers, Alex K4 4:57.53   2.0

26.98 29.65 30.2029.80

30.12 29.97 30.16 30.31

30.42 29.92

ASU-AZ 18Johnston, Andi L5 5:01.65   1.0

27.58 29.63 30.6130.22

30.63 30.59 30.47 30.64

30.89 30.39

ASU-AZ 23Olasz, Anna G6 x5:04.38

28.53 30.76 30.7630.65

30.46 30.56 30.75 30.87

30.63 30.41

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

ASU: 1:54.10 2016# Christian Lorenz

A4:13.22

B4:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 19Sweetser, True T1 4:24.40 B

24.69 26.77 27.0126.90

26.88 26.76 26.54 26.72

26.43 25.70

STAN-PC 19Shoults, Grant M2 4:25.98   4.0

24.82 26.89 26.8827.01

26.74 26.88 26.78 27.00

26.97 26.01

ASU-AZ 19Olszewski, Benjamin N3 4:29.70   3.0

25.20 27.04 27.1227.25

26.87 27.11 26.84 27.43

27.42 27.42

STAN-PC 19Murphy, James F4 4:38.35   2.0

25.17 27.16 27.8227.51

28.07 28.58 28.44 28.54

28.90 28.16
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ASU-AZ 22Perry, Barkley G5 4:42.43   1.0

25.99 27.70 28.0727.79

28.57 29.15 29.84 29.28

29.11 26.93

ASU-AZ 21Schade, Tim M6 4:42.54

25.14 27.79 28.2428.33

28.39 28.76 28.95 29.20

29.20 28.54

ASU-AZ 18Eisen, Drew N7 x4:49.89

26.66 28.76 29.2629.30

29.44 29.54 29.49 29.54

29.39 28.51

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

A51.49

B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Kansakoski, Silja H1 58.29   9.0

28.13 30.16

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E2 1:00.32   4.0

28.55 31.77

ASU-AZ 18Glinecke, Emily M3 1:01.33   3.0

28.59 32.74

STAN-PC 21Howe, Ally J--- X54.84

25.51 29.33

STAN-PC 21Neal, Lia M--- X55.13

26.13 29.00

STAN-PC 19Ledecky, Katie G--- X55.16

26.29 28.87

STAN-PC 20Manuel, Simone A--- X56.48

26.59 29.89

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Duskinas, Tadas1 47.20   9.0

21.94 25.26

STAN-PC 20Liang, Andrew W2 47.54   4.0

22.41 25.13

ASU-AZ 23Porter, Andrew J3 48.03   3.0

22.43 25.60

ASU-AZ 21Park, Patrick H4 48.78   2.0

22.71 26.07

STAN-PC 19Zdroik, Brad A5 49.06   1.0

23.09 25.97

STAN-PC 21Yoder, Jimmy S6 49.22

23.32 25.90

STAN-PC 18Macmillan, Will D7 x51.00

23.54 27.46

ASU-AZ 19Holler, Magnus M8 x51.25

23.68 27.57

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

STAN-PCCook, Kassidy1 331.13   9.0

ASU-AZ 22Aiacoboae, Mara E2 307.65   4.0

STAN-PCFarnsworth, Haley3 307.43   3.0

ASU-AZ 20Deacon, Rebecca4 277.88   2.0

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 20Hoffer, David A1 387.83   9.0

STAN-PCMiclau, Theodore2 371.40   4.0

STAN-PCChristensen, Bradley3 363.15   3.0

ASU-AZ 21Makikallio, Heikki E4 362.25   2.0

ASU-AZSelim, Youssef5 357.30   1.0

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

A1:55.35

B2:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D1 2:02.06   9.0

26.44 30.52 29.2035.90

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies2 2:04.18   4.0

27.40 31.45 29.2936.04

ASU-AZ 18Glinecke, Emily M3 2:11.75   3.0

28.89 35.96 30.0636.84

STAN-PC 19Drabot, Katie G--- X2:00.53 B

26.18 31.05 27.2036.10

STAN-PC 21Hu, Janet Y--- X2:01.37 B

25.54 30.04 28.0237.77

STAN-PC 19Williams, Kim M--- X2:02.44

27.14 31.89 28.8934.52

STAN-PC 21Halsted, Tara K--- X2:09.50

28.33 33.32 29.8238.03

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

A1:42.15

B1:49.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 20DeVine, Abrahm D1 1:47.07 B

23.43 26.20 25.4132.03

STAN-PC 20Ogren, Curtis E2 1:50.36   4.0

24.24 27.63 26.7331.76

STAN-PC 22Williamson, Max S3 1:52.22   3.0

24.23 28.34 26.9832.67

ASU-AZ 19Molinari, Joe A4 1:53.08   2.0

25.02 27.90 26.2333.93

STAN-PC 19Walsh, Jack T5 x1:53.14

24.74 28.51 26.2433.65

ASU-AZ 20Comforti, Danny A6 1:53.19   1.0

24.45 29.39 27.4631.89

ASU-AZ 23Garcia Mesa, Juan7 1:54.59

25.26 29.87 27.4731.99

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

A3:15.78

B3:17.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:24.90   11.0

Bush, Alysha L 21 Fisch, Claire A 19

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 23 Simonovic, Kat S 22

24.63 51.11 50.5123.87

24.53 52.11 24.27 51.17

BASU-AZ2 3:28.75   4.0

Wagner, Katherine V 19 Ceranic, Indira 21

Kolkebeck, Krista E 19 Dawson, Kendall K 19

25.25 53.14 51.9324.90

25.22 52.28 24.80 51.40

ASTAN-PC--- X3:20.02

Manuel, Simone A 20 Engel, Lindsey E 20

Howe, Ally J 21 Meyers, Alex K 20

23.49 48.65 49.6823.56

23.94 50.52 24.20 51.17

BSTAN-PC--- X3:27.64

Szekely, Allie E 18 Voss, Erin E 18

Byrnes, Megan E 18 Ledecky, Katie G 19

25.05 52.04 53.0425.44

25.57 53.08 24.04 49.48

CSTAN-PC--- X3:29.14

Stafford, Nicole E 22 Poppe, Heidi G 20

Boyd, Hannah L 19 Eastin, Ella F 19

25.35 52.28 53.5125.61

25.57 1:03.34 40.01

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

A2:52.45

B2:53.68

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 2:55.78   11.0

Bohus, Richard 23 Park, Patrick H 21

Duskinas, Tadas 22 Craig, Cameron A 18

21.68 44.97 44.0520.79

20.40 43.45 20.53 43.31

ASTAN-PC2 2:58.88   4.0

Perry, Sam J 21 Cogswell, Cole A 19

Kremer, Tom 22 Shoults, Grant M 19

21.72 44.86 44.5520.97

21.23 44.14 21.70 45.33

BSTAN-PC3 3:00.72   2.0

DeShon, Spencer A 21 Liang, Andrew W 20

Ho, Benjamin D 18 Conaton, Patrick A 20

21.90 45.31 44.8721.36

21.09 44.91 21.75 45.63

BASU-AZ4 3:01.51

Martins, Thomaz 22 Elliott, Reid M 22

Perry, Barkley G 22 Porter, Andrew J 23

22.06 45.43 45.5121.65

21.90 45.64 21.11 44.93

CSTAN-PC5 x3:06.87

Murphy, James F 19 Dudzinski, Ryan D 20

Macmillan, Will D 18 Yoder, Jimmy S 21

47.17 46.5421.79

22.58 47.22 21.69 45.94

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Stanford University 178

2. A S U 113
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Stanford vs. Arizona State - 1/20/2017

Results - ASU vs Stanford
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Stanford University 159

2. A S U 141


